31 Agustos 1991 Cumartesi

1. Kogu Saat:13:00

ikramiye
Forma S
1

2

Atismi

MUSKA(5)
OYACAN*(2)
KURTOGLU.1(4)
NERM(6)
ARAT(1)
ARSLANER(?)
KERIM3)

SELCAN(8)

Yas
Byak

8yaa
Byaa
Syaa
4yak
Byka
Syaa

8yak

Yans Sonuglan

1)15+%
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
CHLIKER - MEBRUKE 67

HLALUZZAMAN 25 - MELIKETULCEVAL. 25
BERK.51/79 - MARAL

TOLGA* - AZIZE

SEKLAVI.31 - MEBRUKE 75

HAVUCEROL - ZEHRA.78

UMUT.2 - CAHDE 63

DORUHAN - MESRURE29

Handikap 13
2)6¢t

Siklet Jokey
50,5 SIBIS
495  SMYILMAZ
455  EBAYSAL
51,56  MZELYURT
525  F.CAKAR
485  T.BARDAKGI
605  GGULBUDAK
475  ZTEMUGIN

3)3¢t

Sahip Antrendrii
ABD. OZHANCI
UM. AKCAN
BUS. ERDEN
ADI. TUGEL G.ERDONMEZ
ERD. DUZARAT MSALBUR
BEK. YAGANAK
A NEZ EGEMEN

FAR. YORULMAZ

istanbul Hipdromu (60. Yans Giinii)

1400 Gim

Derece

1.35.92

1.36.27

1.36.31

1.36.71

1.37.03

1.37.80

1.38.48

1.40.03

4)2¢

Gy AGF St Fark GCk.

3,20
10,80
745
3,00
2,30
19,656
8,30

16,75

5

2

HP



